CHRISTCHURCH

Motorway
Half Marathon

Sunday 4th March 2018

Category Results

Name Total Time Placing

1/2 Marathon - 21km

13-19 Junior Women
Sophie Baker 01:51:52 1st

13-19 Junior Men
Dougal Shepherd 01:48:16 1st
Michael Bremner 02:25:19 2nd

20-39 Open Women

Hannah Oldroyd 01:21:49 1st
Saree Sasson 01:34:34 2nd
Tracy Abbott 01:42:59 3rd
Jana Macfarlane 01:53:34 4th
Claire Le Grice 01:54:29 5th
Tina Sheveleva 01:55:28 6th
Serin Cooper Maidlow 01:56:19 7th
Karen Bebbington 01:57:57 8th
Lynette Frickleton 01:59:33 9th
Helen Mepham 01:59:36 10th
Carine Peeters 02:02:54 11th
Chelsea Bremner 02:06:42 12th
Alana Bremner 02:06:42 13th
Kylie Denley 02:07:14 14th
Emma Lyon 02:10:48 15th
Jo Mullen 02:10:59 16th
Nicole Palamountain 02:13:58 17th
Tracey Howarth 02:14:29 18th
Christina Mairs 02:18:09 19th

Miriam Bell 02:18:17 20th



Emma Kovacs
Nicola Henderson
Katrina Dunn
Bette Chen

Priscilla Freeman-Beaton

Shereena Davids
Eisleen Lee
Emma Hyde

20-39 Open Men
Blair McWhirter
Anthony Pujades
Ben Wreford
Peter Codyre

Kyle Cottle
Stephen Blackwell
Shaun McWhirter
Craig Peters

Miroslav Jadlovsky

Mark Robinson
Pedro Johnston
James Munro
Craig Petrie
Jason Wilcock
Stephen Kiely
Ryan Wood

Ryo Hirano

Tim Bathgate
Jono Oxley
Hamish Duggan
Graeme Mawson
Matt Wainwright
David Orchard
Josh Aplin

Ngoc Tu Nguyen
Kris Austin
Jeremy Solakof
Pablo Proxy
John Peeters
Pale Tauti
Mikaele Tuu'u
Bevan Houia
Stu Ramsay

Jeri Thompson
James Walsh
Joshua Lucas

40-49 Veteran Woman

Joasia Zakrzewski
Sarah Alexander

02:20:23
02:28:53
02:29:42
02:30:43
02:31:35
02:32:00
02:33:34
02:36:25

01:12:51
01:13:48
01:18:22
01:22:57
01:23:03
01:23:29
01:24:41
01:26:00
01:26:46
01:27:38
01:30:03
01:30:56
01:31:16
01:33:13
01:34:10
01:38:34
01:41:02
01:41:53
01:45:02
01:45:04
01:47:18
01:47:24
01:58:07
02:00:42
02:01:43
02:04:22
02:08:34
02:08:35
02:09:10
02:10:29
02:10:29
02:15:40
02:16:39
02:31:10
02:31:11
02:37:26

01:28:43
01:33:12

21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th

1st
2nd



Stephanie Rumble
Jo Hunt
Sharleen Collins
Liz De lange
Jana Dobosova
Tracey Mcintyre
Jicinta McBain
Jodie Ludwig
Kim Gill

Karla Irvine

Lisa Phillips
Virginia Kidd

40-49 Veteran Men
Trevor Jenkinson
Ronen Sharvit
Mark Williams
Mark Rocket
Brendon Edge
Jens Peter Jensen
Anthony Emms
Paul Botha

Marty Paranihi
Alex Mowe
James Mason
Michael Price
Nigel Thomas
Regan Brady
David Mudu

Jon Anderson
Shane Fisher

50-59 Classic Women

Tessa Holland
Meg Christie
Suzanne Mackie
Robyn Daly
Judy Brock
Yongxin Hanright
Linda Hyde
Barbara Taylor
Pauline Gee
Mary Walker
Theresa Glynn
Raewyn Ralfs

50-59 Classic Men
Greg Monk

Robert Harris-Dynes
Rian van der Colff

01:45:49
01:50:02
01:51:42
02:01:09
02:12:28
02:18:34
02:27:44
02:29:43
02:38:30
02:53:02
03:14:51

01:34:28
01:35:42
01:38:35
01:42:49
01:43:24
01:44:39
01:45:35
01:54:09
01:55:23
01:55:38
02:03:52
02:08:33
02:19:58
02:20:52
02:21:01
02:29:15
02:50:56

01:42:22
01:43:31
01:49:49
01:50:44
02:03:22
02:06:47
02:09:27
02:20:46
02:21:32
02:33:04
02:33:14
02:49:15

01:33:11
01:36:22
01:39:21

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th

1st
2nd
3rd



David Cary

Ron Lindsay

lan Walker

Mark Nihoniho
Stephen Baker
Christopher Hendriks
Stephen Graham
Alan Black

Paul Gee

Craig Wright

60-69 Vintage Women
Heather Wickes
Elizabeth van Til
Mary Cavanagh

60-69 Vintage Men
Gary Lee

Hank van Til
Geoffrey Ellis
Bruce Woods
Martin Jagers
Johny Dougherty

Open Women Hybrid
Natalie Collins

Beccy Warwick
Lynne Lynskey
Courtney Spain

Sam Fiebig

Lisa Pilgrim

Anna Affleck

Jacki Woollard

Karyn Plews

Megan Smith

Jane Guise

Anna Collins
Amy-Leigh Rockhouse
Michelle Baldwin
Kimberley Raines
Vanessa Davis
Wendy Smith

Open Men Hybrid
Tony Cheng

Daryl Yeoh

Adam Teo

John Zvonar
Stuart Lynskey
Grant Tyrrell

01:51:21
01:54:37
01:57:43
02:01:41
02:04:02
02:05:01
02:11:41
02:21:31
02:23:05
02:28:36

02:05:22
02:16:28
02:32:47

01:49:54
01:53:21
01:54:25
01:59:08
02:08:18
02:59:25

02:25:26
02:28:52
02:31:32
02:32:37
02:40:40
02:42:40
02:42:40
03:01:00
03:02:23
03:03:38
03:11:21
03:20:17
03:26:12
03:30:31
03:34:32
03:34:33
DNF

01:48:35
02:02:02
02:08:05
02:15:11
02:25:40
02:50:30

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Desmond Low 02:55:45 7th

Open Women Walkers

Sharyn Davey 02:30:15 1st
Louise O'Malley 02:53:38 2nd
Elissa Reu 03:05:36 3rd
Wendy Clarke 03:16:30 4th
Wendy Lingard 03:20:45 5th
Annie Jury 03:20:53 6th
Bryony Sloane 03:38:43 7th
Miranda King 03:39:38 8th
Denise Hopkins 03:42:32 9th
Lorraine Guthrie 03:42:33 10th
Kirsten Chapman 03:46:11 11th
Claire Sangster 03:46:12 12th
Trudie Hanson 03:46:13 13th
Sandra Wilkinson 04:32:39 14th

Open Men Walkers
Andrew Lingard 03:20:44 1st

Sunday 4th March 2018

Category Results

Name Time Placing

10km

13-19 Junior Women
Emma Pennells 00:53:22 1st
Haylee Goodman 01:22:06 2nd

13-19 Junior Men
James Sampson 00:50:59 1st
Eric Tham 00:58:07 2nd

20-39 Open Women

Jen Porritt 00:52:49 1st
Kathryn Kircher 00:58:25 2nd
Joy Courage 00:58:33 3rd
Crystal Loyal 00:58:35 4th
Zoe Max 00:58:36 5th
Sarah Watts 00:59:11 6th
Ciara Byrne 01:00:02 7th
Natalie Allen 01:02:50 8th

Pip Broadbridge 01:07:55 9th



Marilize Richter
Joniece Dunbar
Danielle Kennedy
Mel Brownlie
Shelley Stevenson
Seth Hall

20-39 Open Men
Alex Schroder

Yi Zeng
Matthew Mallon
Daniel Cameron
Songkran Wang
Dave Beatty

Purawich Watanasukh

40-49 Veteran Woman

Gail Harvey-Heyward
Lucy Ellery

Julie Monk

Tracey Barr

Desiree Barnes
Tracey Clarke
Leanne Fleming

40-49 Veteran Men
Barney Barnes
Rory Crosbie
Matthew O'Dea

Les Goodman

50-59 Classic Men
Donn Baker

70+ Seasoned Male
Peter Daly

Open Women Walkers

Deanne Bedggood
Sarah Yeoman
Aimee Paterson
Kristin Carmody
Rebekah Greer
Jayne Lill

Amy Lloyd

Kim Hill

Rhonda De Gouw
Shelley Hayde
Beverley Allen
Elizha Botha

01:11:13
01:12:36
01:14:25
01:15:45
01:18:44
DNF

00:40:31
00:44:45
00:47:03
00:47:51
01:06:36
01:07:42
01:13:36

00:43:06
00:51:56
00:54:56
01:05:39
01:14:16
01:19:40
01:24:31

00:50:50
00:51:26
01:05:40
01:23:54

00:57:03

00:49:49

01:23:12
01:26:40
01:26:41
01:27:13
01:27:14
01:27:20
01:34:46
01:34:47
01:36:38
01:37:15
01:37:15
01:37:16

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

1st

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th



Helen Aitken
Clare Ogier
Patrice Wilkin
Tessa Maddock
Helen Haines
Leeann Kinning
Eileen Kerr

Open Men Walkers
Jason Hoseason
Mitch Barnard

Red Maddock

Sunday 4th March 2018

Category Results

Name

7-8 Years Female
Catherine McCutcheon
Melanie Beatty

7-8 Years Male
Robert McCutcheon
Sam Beatty

9-10 Years Female
Lily Alexander
Elizabeth Thomson

9-10 Years Male
Taylor Monk

11-12 Years Male
Alan McCutcheon

01:39:03
01:44:54
01:44:55
01:46:16
01:46:53
01:46:54
01:49:09

01:23:31
01:34:48
01:46:17

Time

Kidz Dash - 1.5km

00:06:16
00:11:31

00:06:29
00:10:53

00:06:28
00:07:04

00:06:36

00:05:52

13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

1st
2nd
3rd

Placing

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
























